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CARNIVAL - AMUSEMENT
SAFETY BOARD MEMBERS
Catherine Shannon......... Chair
Dan Driskill.............. Member
Patty Sullivan............ Member
Bill Sparks ............... Member
Anthony Urbik........... Member
JamesWright ............ Member
Dan Kirschner............. Member
CARNIVAL AND AMUSEMENT

RIDE SAFETY DIVISION STAFF

Doug Rathbun, Manager
Doug.rathbun@illinois.gov
Office # 217-558-7194

Cell # 217-299-5512

Margaret Royer, Inspector
Margaret.royer@illinois.gov
Cell# 312-550-8578
Chicago/Metro North Area

Chuck Drager, Inspector
Chuck.drager@illinois.gov
Cell# 312-550-8566
Chicago/Metro South Area

Matt Rohman, Inspector
Matt.rohman@illinois.gov
Cell# 217-725-5339
Western IL

Central to Northern IL Area

Bill Szerletich, Inspector
Bill.szerletich@illinois.gov
Cell# 217-720-3379
Central IL Area

Brian Brown
Brian.brown@illinois.gov
Office# 217-782-9347
Southern lllinois

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
CARNIVAL AND AMUSEMENT
RIDE SAFETY DIVISION

900 South Spring Street
Springfield, lllinois 62704

Office Hours:

Monday through Friday

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Excluding Weekends and State Holidays

Telephone: 217/782-9347
Facsimile: 217/782-0596
www.state.il.us/agency/idol

2011 SAMPLE
PERMIT TO OPERATE

Allamusement rides and amusement attractions
must have a current permit to operate sticker.

STATE OF ILLINOIS
PERMIT TO OPERATE

N ° CARNIVAL d d
AND
AMUSEMENT
DIV

sAWPLE
ILLINOIS DEPT OF LABOR
217-782-9347 EXPIRES 12/31/11
uss  P-17376

(08/10)

Department.of:

State of lllinois

Printed by the Authority of the State of Illinois
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State of lllinois

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
CARNIVAL & AMUSEMENT RIDE SAFETY DIVISION




